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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $4,181.49 $3,780.18 $401.31  4.40  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 4.40
5 SPOT Totals: $3,780.18 $4,181.49 $401.31 

2 $34.20 $22.67 $11.53  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

4 $17.10 $0.00 $17.10  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $4,680.76 $3,228.20 $1,452.56  4.92  0.68  0.03BEST BET

7 $3,797.92 $2,373.11 $1,424.81  4.00  0.65  0.03BEST BET

8 $3.65 $0.00 $3.65  0.00  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 8.98
BEST BET Totals: $5,623.98 $8,538.63 $2,914.65 

2 $64.80 $24.05 $40.75  0.07  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $23.50 $19.35 $4.15  0.02  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $39.00 $1.60 $37.40  0.04  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

6 $41.50 $5.40 $36.10  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

7 $9.75 $3.50 $6.25  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

8 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.00  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $139.73 $88.30 $51.43  0.15  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $54.79 $18.48 $36.31  0.06  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $48.84 $5.64 $43.20  0.05  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $41.21 $6.40 $34.81  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $31.08 $5.16 $25.92  0.03  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $22.20 $6.40 $15.80  0.02  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $37.85 $28.40 $9.45  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 0.59
MEANGREN Totals: $212.68 $563.70 $351.02 

4 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $168.15 $15.13 $153.02  0.18  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.18
MONEYBAL Totals: $15.13 $172.15 $157.02 

8 $4,083.10 $1,990.00 $2,093.10  4.30  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.30
PENNY Totals: $1,990.00 $4,083.10 $2,093.10 

8 $18,360.36 $9,647.50 $8,712.86  19.31  1.00  0.19PENY

 19.31
PENY Totals: $9,647.50 $18,360.36 $8,712.86 

1 $129.00 $13.41 $115.59  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.01  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $17.00 $0.50 $16.50  0.02  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.01  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.76  0.00Regular

7 $1.25 $0.25 $1.00  0.00  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

12 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $2.00 $3.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

 0.19
Regular Totals: $17.16 $185.00 $167.84 

1 $17,380.98 $12,045.22 $5,335.76  18.28  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $7,900.06 $6,057.42 $1,842.64  8.31  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $1,382.04 $1,000.46 $381.58  1.45  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $209.52 $111.20 $98.32  0.22  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $77.64 $26.00 $51.64  0.08  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 28.35
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,240.30 $26,950.24 $7,709.94 

2 $2,116.27 $1,618.38 $497.89  2.23  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $21,566.85 $18,450.27 $3,116.58  22.69  0.79  0.18SUPERSP

4 $7,861.87 $5,721.09 $2,140.78  8.27  0.64  0.05SUPERSP

5 $30.40 $9.24 $21.16  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $446.46 $104.09 $342.37  0.47  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $8.70 $0.00 $8.70  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 33.69
SUPERSP Totals: $25,903.07 $32,030.55 $6,127.48 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $95,065.22 $66,430.00 $28,635.22 
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